
Important Dates: 2024-25
(Showcase dates and times subject to change)
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Classes Begin  Monday, September 9, 2024
Observation Weeks  Oct. 7-12: Studio 2 / Oct. 14-19: Studios 1+3
Halloween “Fun Costume Week” (may dress up in costumes) October 24-31, 2024
Halloween – No Classes after 3pm October 31, 2024 (closed after 3pm)
2nd Quarter Tuition Due November 1, 2024
Thanksgiving Break   Tuesday, Nov. 26 – classes resume Dec. 2, 2024
Holiday Performance   December 9th-14th (last 15 min. of class)
Winter Break   Monday, Dec. 16 – classes resume Monday, Jan. 6, 2025
3rd Quarter Tuition Due January 15, 2025
Observation Weeks  Mar. 10-15: Studio 2 / Mar. 17-22: Studios 1+3
4th Quarter Tuition Due March 15, 2025
Spring Break   April 19 – classes resume Saturday, April 26, 2025
Memorial Day   Monday, May 26, 2025 (closed)
Senior Farewell / High School Rehearsal Sunday, June 1, 2025
Last Day of Classes  Monday, June 2, 2025
Student Showcase Dress Rehearsals June 4-5, 2025
Student Showcase Performances June 7 (Saturday) & June 8 (Sunday), 2025
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